Specifications are subject to change without notice.12
Electrical Characteristics
Standard Resistance Range
....................................10 to 2 megohm
(see standard resistance table)
Resistance Tolerance .............±10% std.
Absolute Minimum Resistance
.....................................1% or 2.0 ohms

CCW
2 WIPER
How To Order
3214  J  -  1  -  502  E
Model
Style
Standard or Modified
Product Indicator
-1 = Standard Product - IR Reflow
* -2 = Wave Solderable
Resistance Code
Embossed Tape Designator
Style J, G: 500 pcs./7” reel (standard)
Style W: 250 pcs./7” reel (standard)
Consult factory for other available options.
* -2 has a treated stainless steel shaft
3214 - 5-Turn Trimming Potentiometer
AVAILA
BLE
TH
ROUGH
DISTR
IBUTIO
N
DIMENSIONS ARE: METRIC
(INCHES)
TOLERANCES: ± 0.25 (.010) EXCEPT WHERE NOTED
3214J Side Adjust
3
1
2
1.3
(.051)
4.0
(.157)
2.79
(.102)
4.57
(.180)
5.0
(.197)
3.7
(.146)
0.8
(.0031)
1.17
(.046)
2.4
(.095)
2.24
(.088)
4.8
(.189)
0.2
(.008)
0.80
(.031)
2 PLCS.
2.3
(.091)1.27
(.050)
 2 PLCS.
2.0
(.079)
2
(.078)
TYP.
1.2
(.047)
 3 PLCS.
ADJUSTMENT SLOT
 0.56